wall-mounted auditorium surround applications with supplied 
mounting bracket, CE-compliant input terminals, OR Greater OR 
Equivalent. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM 
Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Five (05) Years onsite 
OEM Warranty 

24.00 Nos. 69653.00 1671672.00

One Million Six 
Hundred Seventy One 
Thousand Six Hundred 
Seventy Two Only 

2 

SITC of Compact Cinema Surround Speaker (8”) 
Compact Cinema Surround Speaker (8”): Supply, installation, 
testing and commissioning of two-way passive 8-inch cinema 
surround loudspeaker with frequency response 50 Hz–20 kHz, 
continuous power handling ≥150 W, peak ≥600 W, sensitivity ≥91

[...]

Speaker shall provide wide dispersion (approx. 100° × 90°) and 
comply with ISO 2969 cinema response. OR Greater OR 
Equivalent. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM 
Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Five (05) Years onsite 
OEM Warranty 

12.00 Nos. 16503.00 198036.00
 One Hundred Ninety 
Eight Thousand thirty 
six Only 

3 

SITC of 4 Channel Digital Cinema Power Amplifier 
4 Channel Digital Cinema Power Amplifier: Supply, installation 
and commissioning of rack-mountable Class-D digital power 
amplifier delivering ≥800 W per channel @ 8 Ohms and ≥1500 W 
per channel @ 4 Ohms, frequency response 20 Hz–20 kHz, THD

[...]

≤0.5%, SNR ≥100 dB, balanced XLR inputs, professional speaker 
outputs, forced air cooling and comprehensive protection 
circuitry. OR Greater OR Equivalent.  Bid specific signed MAF 
from the O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded by the 
Bidder. Five(05) Years onsite OEM Warranty 

3.00 Nos. 202460.00 607380.00
 Six Hundred Seven 
Thousand Three 
Hundred eighty Only 

4 

SITC of Digital Cinema Audio Processor 
Digital Cinema Audio Processor: Supply, installation, 
configuration and commissioning of digital cinema audio 
processor supporting Dolby Digital/Dolby Surround or equivalent 
immersive formats with minimum 16 channel output capability.

[...]

frequency response 20 Hz–20 kHz, SNR ≥100 dB, Ethernet/web 
GUI control, GPIO automation and DCI compliance. OR Greater 
OR Equivalent. Bid specific signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM 
Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Five(05) Years onsite 
OEM Warranty 

1.00 No. 332465.00 332465.00

INR Three Lakh Thirty 
Two Thousand Four 
Hundred Sixty Five 
Only 

5 

SITC of Wall Mount U-Type Bracket 
SITC of Wall Mount U-Type Bracket for above Front Fill 
Loudspeaker; etc or Greater or Equivalent. Bid specific signed 
MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded by the 
Bidder. Three (03) Years onsite OEM Warranty + (02) Year 
comprehensive warranty by the Vendor  

12.00 Nos. 2065.00 24780.00
INR Twenty Four 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Eighty  Only 

6 

SITC of Amplifier Rack - Floor Standing Rack- 32  U 
SITC of Amplifier Rack - 32 U. Bid specific signed MAF from the 
O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded by the Bidder. Three 
(03) Years onsite OEM Warranty +(02) Year comprehensive 
warranty by the Vendor 

1.00 No. 31152.00 31152.00
 Thirty One Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty Two 
& point  Zero  Only 

7 

SITC Professional closed-back monitoring headphones 
SITC of professional closed-back monitoring headphones having 
frequency response approx. 8 Hz–27 kHz, impedance around 54 
Ohms, SPL ≥110 dB, THD ≤0.1%, detachable cable and

[...]

professional audio connectors suitable for studio and cinema 
monitoring applications. OR Greater OR Equivalent. Bid specific 
signed MAF from the O.E.M (on OEM Letterhead) to be uploaded 
by the Bidder. Three (03) Years onsite OEM Warranty+(02) Year 
comprehensive warranty by the Vendor 

1.00 No. 9604.00 9604.00
INR Nine Thousand 
Six Hundred Four & 
Point Zero Only 

8 

SITC of Wireless full-duplex intercom system 
SITC of wireless full-duplex intercom system consisting of 
minimum six belt packs with headsets operating on 1.9 GHz 
DECT technology with minimum 300 m operating range, 
rechargeable battery backup ≥8 hours, noise cancellation